
UK Toremet Ltd
2025.02 - Geerz

Name Donation (GBP) CC fee 5% Retained* Remittance (GBP) Ref

Alan Brodie £36.00 £0.88 . £1.80 £33.32 asbaud01@gmail.com  Avishai Finlay

Norman Smith £100.00 £2.10 £0.00 £97.90 35 The Drive London NW11 9SX GB norman@smithonline.co.uk Aaron Allen

Chaya Frankel £18.00 £0.90 . £0.90 £16.20 Chayafrankie@gmail.com  Avishai Finlay

Shiri Inglis £10.00 £0.39 . £0.50 £9.11 Shizinglis@gmail.com  Avishai Finlay

Michael Finlay £36.00 £0.88 £0.00 £35.12 14 Castleton Road M7 4GU michaelfinlay008@gmail.com Avishai Finlay

Karen Finlay £18.00 £0.54 £0.00 £17.46 14 Castleton Road M7 4GU bestdad613@gmail.com Avishai Finlay

Shoshi Black £10.00 £0.39 £0.00 £9.61 64 brookland road M25 0ED sho613@hotmail.com Avishai Finlay

Shinnie Zobin £36.00 £0.88 . £1.80 £33.32 shainy@cp12energy.co.uk  Pesach Stein

Angela Sandler £40.00 £0.96 £0.00 £39.04 1 Queens Mead HA8 6LU angela.sandler9@gmail.com Yaakov Sandler

Yoni Finlay £18.00 £0.54 . £0.90 £16.56 jonnyf24@gmail.com  Avishai Finlay

Allan Freinkel £180.00 £3.62 £0.00 £176.38 23 Oakridge Ave Radlett Wd7 8EW WD7 8EW allan@freinkel.com Glenn Lazarus

Gabi Finlay £500.00 £9.70 . £25.00 £465.30 gabifinlay@gmail.com  Avishai Finlay

Angela Sandler £60.00 £1.34 £0.00 £58.66 1 Queens Mead HA8 6LU angela.sandler9@gmail.com Yaakov Sandler

Ben Menahem £10.00 £0.39 £0.00 £9.61 121 Hamilton Road NW11 9EG bmenahem20@gmail.com Raphi Lavi

Avi Rosenfield £36.00 £0.88 £0.00 £35.12 24 Mayfield Gardens London NW4 2QA GB avirosenfield10@hotmail.com Michael Halpern

Rachel Halpern £18.00 £0.90 £0.00 £17.10 2 Brantwood road M7 4FL Rachelhalpern95@gmail.com Michael Halpern

Nathaniel Schimmel £72.00 £1.57 . £3.60 £66.83 nathaniels@ukinvest.uk.com  Michael Halpern

Henry Salomon £40.00 £0.96 . £2.00 £37.04 10 Norwood Avenue Manchester M7 3PN United Kingdom elisalomon@live.co.uk Michael Halpern

Solomon Halpern £18.00 £0.54 . £0.90 £16.56 2 Brantwood road M7 4FL shloime2012@gmail.com Michael Halpern

verette schimel livschitz £100.00 £4.09 . £5.00 £90.91 yishai.schimmel@gmail.com  Michael Halpern

D ROSENFIELD £100.00 £2.10 . £5.00 £92.90 6 Queens Way London NW4 2TN GB da@rosenfield.co.uk Michael Halpern

Philip Barron £72.00 £1.57 . £3.60 £66.83 M7 4LT  Johnny Marks

Ariel Fine £72.00 £1.57 . £3.60 £66.83 arielafine@gmail.com  Avi Staiman

Ari Shainfeld £18.00 £0.54 £0.00 £17.46 2A Southbourne Crescent London NW4 2JY United Kingdom arishainfield@gmail.com 7972855519

Moshe Klein £50.00 £1.15 £0.00 £48.85 Unit 21 NW2 1BG moshe@kosherdeliuk.co.uk  Moshe Lifshitz

Robert Chevins £18.00 £0.54 £0.00 £17.46 40 Bland Road. M25 9WG rchevins1@gmail.com Pesach Stein

Avraham Jay £18.00 £0.90 . £0.90 £16.20 jordan.d.jay@gmail.com  Raphi Lavi

Andrew Berkeley £1,500.00 £28.70 . £75.00 £1,396.30 M7 4JE  Warren Phillips
Moshe Garfinkel £180.00 . £9.00 £171.00 198 Golders Green Road NW11 9AL Moshe@mgeeconsulting.comAaron Allon

Total £3,384.00 £69.52 £139.50 £3,174.98

£3,174.98

* 5% Retained if gift aid can't be claimed


